
 
 
 
ASWAD 2025 Academic Awards Jurors 

      
First Book Prize Committee: 

James Cantres, Chair 
Hunter College; Graduate Center, CUNY 
Africana, Puerto Rican, Latino Studies  
695 Park Ave Hunter West 1708 
New York, NY 10065 
james.cantres@gmail.com 
 
Yuusuf Caruso  
Columbia University 
Global Studies 
309 Lehman Library  
420 West 118th Street  
NY, NY 10027 
caruso@columbia.edu 
 
Alison Okuda 
Worcester State University  
Department of History and Political Science  
486 Chandler St.,  
Sullivan 327-A  
Worcester, MA 01602 
aokuda@worcester.edu 
 
Rosalyn Terborg-Penn Committee: 
 
Joan Flores, Chair 
University of Southern California 
3808 S Hobart Blvd  
Los Angeles, CA 90062 
jfloresv@usc.edu 
 
Grace Sanders Johnson 
University of Pennsylvania 
Africana Studies 
3401 Walnut Street, Suite 331A 
University of Pennsylvania 
Philadelphia, PA 19104-6228 
gsanders@upenn.edu 
 
Rose Brewer  
University of Minnesota 
African American & African Studies 
839 Social Sciences Building 
267 19th Ave S 
Minneapolis, MN 55455  
brewe001@umn.edu 
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P. Sterling Stuckey Committee:  
 
Chanzo Greenridge, Chair 
Independent Scholar/Translator 
Apartment 1, 
315 Lajoie Street 
Ottawa, Ontario K1L 7H3 Canada 
chanzo.osei@gmail.com 
 
Adriana Chira 
Emory University 
Bowden Hall 221 
561 South Kilgo Circle 
NE  
Atlanta, GA 30322-1120  
307 Vay Dyck Hall      
 
Sara E. Johnson 
University of California - San Diego 
Literature Department 0410, UCSD,  
9500 Gilman Drive 
La Jolla, CA 92093-0410 
sejohn@ucsd.edu 
 
Article Committee: 
 
Oscar de la Torre, Chair 
University of North Carolina at Charlotte 
delatorre@charlotte.edu 
 
Lia T. Bascomb 
Georgia State University 
lia.bascomb@gmail.com 
 
Fran Markowitz 
Ben-Gurion University 
fran@bgu.ac.il 
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